
Coaches:

 Hamilton
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 19, 2021 Fri

Regular Season
(Weight
Certifications at
Central Valley)

@ TBD TBD TBD L

Dec 4, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(MECS Dual Meet
Tournament)

Vernon-Verona-Sherrill,
East Syracuse Minoa,
Cazenovia, Jamesville-
Dewitt
(JD/CBA/Solvay),
Whitesboro

9:00
AM

Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season Sherburne-Earlville 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School L

Dec 18, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Cuneen Doane
Tournament)

Susquehanna Valley,
Sidney, Homer,
Whitney Point,
Sherburne-Earlville,
Adirondack, Port Jervis,
Ithaca, Marathon,
Chenango Valley,
Elmira, Owego
Apalachin @ Delaware
Academy (WDA)

9:30
AM

Walton HS
Gym NL

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Poland 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Poland J/S
HS L

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season Mount Markham 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School L

Jan 8, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(Port Byron Mid-
Winter
Tournament)

Auburn, Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW/Pulaski), Cato-
Meridian ((Port
Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-
Meridian)), Fayetteville-
Manlius, Hannibal,
Marcellus, Marcus
Whitman, Moravia,
North Rose-Wolcott,
Onondaga Central, Red
Creek, South Jefferson,
Wellsville @ Port Byron
(Port Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan
Elbridge)

9:00
AM

Lehn Gym,
Port Byron
High School
Gym

NL

Jan 8, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(Port Byron Mid
Winter
Tournament
Weigh ins are
7:00 to 8:30)

@ TBD 9:00
PM TBD L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Little Falls 6:00
PM

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 15, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Tournament at
Camden)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Camden
Central
School

L

POSTPONED Jan
18, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Fabius-Pompey

(Southern Hills)
6:00
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H S L



Jan 20, 2022 Thu Regular Season Liverpool 6:00
PM

Middle/High
School NL

Jan 22, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Perry
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD TBD L

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Phoenix 6:00
PM JCB Gym L

Jan 29, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(CSC League
Tournament at
Mount Markham
Weigh ins are
7:30-9:00 am)

Adirondack, Canastota,
Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford),
Dolgeville, Holland
Patent, Little Falls,
Poland, Sherburne-
Earlville @ Mount
Markham

9:30
AM HS Gym L

Feb 5, 2022 Sat
Post-Season
(Section 3 Class D
Tournament)

Canastota, Adirondack,
Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford),
South Lewis, Poland,
Dolgeville,
Copenhagen, TBD @
Beaver River

9:00
AM

Beaver River
H S NL

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Fitness
Center

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Fitness
Center

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Fitness
Center

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Fitness
Center

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Fitness
Center
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